Total INR 6,78,278.40
 1. Copy of purchase order / Mention purchase order no. on bills  Excise Duty 0.00
 2. Invoice  P & F 0.00

VAT 0.00
 CST 0.00
 CST Against Form C 0.00
 Insurance 0.00
 Freight 0.00
IGST Amount 1,22,090.11
Total INR Incl. Taxes 8,00,368.51

Total Amount in Words **** EIGHT LAKH THREE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT RUPEES AND FIFTY ONE  PAISA ONLY 
 Delivery Schedule
 Transportation  Ex Works
 Payment Terms  Acceptance Criteria  Special Conditions if any  Tolerance (Quantity)
 30D After Receipt of Stocks    10% +/-

For  Dr. Oetker India Private Limited

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)